D
E
F
A
C
C
E
S

Other All hose clamps and fittings
/ Includes a 2-year Warranty & Maintenance Program
ORDERING INFORMATION
MANUAL NOZZLE AUTOMATIC NOZZLE
DEFE-2512ME-135 12 Volt DEFE-2512AE-135 12 Volt
DEFE-2515ME-135 110 Volt DEFE-2515AE-135 110 Volt
DEF Dura-Meter™ DP-3000D (sold separately)
Tote, Lid and Container Valve INCLUDED.
DEF DURA-PUMP™
EASY CADDY
TOP SUCTION
For totes with RPV type valve
TOP MOUNT
Easy Caddy secured on top of a 330 tote
PUMPING SYSTEM CONTAINS
10+GPM Pump High-Flow Dura-Pump™
Coupler RPV; MicroMatic
Discharge Hose 3/4”x 20ft, 6m
Suction Hose 3/4” x 1.5ft, 0.5m
Nozzle Manual or Automatic
Meter DEF Dura-Meter™ (optional)
Other All hose clamps and fittings
/ Includes a 2-year Warranty & Maintenance Program
ORDERING INFORMATION
MANUAL NOZZLE AUTOMATIC NOZZLE
DEFE-2512ME 12 Volt DEFE-2512AE 12 Volt
DEFE-2515ME 110 Volt DEFE-2515AE 110 Volt
DEF Dura-Meter™ DP-3000D (sold separately)
Meter, Totes, Drums, Lid and
Container Valves sold separately.
DEF DURA-PUMP™

Other All hose clamps and fittings
/ Includes a 2-year Warranty & Maintenance Program
ORDERING INFORMATION
MANUAL NOZZLE AUTOMATIC NOZZLE
DEFT-2012ME 12 Volt DEFT-2012AE 12 Volt
DEFT-2015ME 110 Volt DEFT-2015AE 110 Volt
DEF Dura-Meter™ DP-3000D (sold separately)
Meter, Totes, Drums and Lid sold separately.
Always turn pump off and disconnect system from power when not in use.
Never leave unattended while in use.